ECB & YPLMB (League
chairman)
Weds 19 Jan (ECB PL chairs)
Thurs 18 March (YPLMB)
Thurs 24 June (YPLMB)
Thurs 2 Sept (YPLMB)
Thurs 11 Nov (YPLMB)

Yorkshire Cricket Southern Premier League

League Executive
Board
Mon 25 Jan
Mon 22 Feb
Mon 29 March
Mon 26 April
Mon 24 May
Mon 28 June
Mon 26 July
Mon 23 Aug
Mon 27 Sept
Mon 25 Oct
Mon 29 Nov
Mon 20 Dec

www.ycspl.co.uk

YCSPL meetings 2021

Premier Section

committee

Mon 18 Jan

Mon 15 Feb

Mon 15 March

Mon 19 April

Mon 21 June

Mon 16 Aug

Mon 20 Sept

Senior Section

committee
Thurs 7 Jan
Thurs 4 Feb
Thurs 4 March
Thurs 1 April
Thurs 29 April
Thurs 27 May
Thurs 24 June
Thurs 22 July
Thurs 19 Aug
Thurs 16 Sept
Thurs 14 Oct
Thurs 11 Nov
Thurs 9 Dec

Clubs

Weds 24 March (delegates meeting
@ Rotherham Phoenix)



